
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

07451290 

Name of Company 

Field Fresh Flowers Limited 

| Ate 
Jamie Playford 

2-4 Queen Street 
Norwich 

Norfolk 
NR2 4SQ 

the liquidator{sJ of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 20 September 2012 

Signed Date 20 September 2012 

Kvn 
22/09/2012 #128 

jOUSE 
Ref F0012/JP/AA/JH 

COMPANIES H 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Parka, Andrews Limited 

2-4 Queen Street 
Norwich Insolve! 

Norfolk 
NR2 4SQ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Field Fresh Flowers Limited 

on the 20 September 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name TheKeoh Ave ERAGE 

Signed 4 AAA le 

SL 
Dated 20/9} ju— 

LI 
r



Field Fresh Flowers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 September 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Motor Vehicle 3,000 00 3,000.00 
Close Asset Finance (3,000 00) 

NiL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Motor Vehicles NIL 3,000 00 
Goodwill NIL 500 00 
Stock/Work in Progress NIL 100.00 
Book Debts 3,648 01 3,648 01 

7,248 01 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature AM CAg\— Date_20 

w)



Field Fresh Flowers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 September 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets avaitable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,248 01 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated doficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,248.01 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
7,248 01 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,248 01 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 7,248.01 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,248 01 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,128 00 
Directors / Shareholders 22,000 00 
Trade Creditors 22,718 16 

46,846 16 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (39,598 15) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (39,598.15) 

Issued and cailed up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00 

1,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (40,598 15) 

comine TA6AG = 
S 

Date ao } 9) 2- 



92 pb ZL0z Jaquiaides 
- SWioysny 